
Licensing, Billing or Education Questions: 
Matt Rockhold 
517-284-6540 
Rockholdm@michigan.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Rob Wolfe 
906-228-4515 
Wolfer@michigan.gov 

Karen Beauchamp, P.E. 
906-228-3901 

Beauchampk1@michigan.gov 

Septage Waste Program 
Matthew Campbell 
Septage Program Coordinator 
(517)780-7874 
Campbellm4@michigan.gov  

Adam Rosenthal 
(517)388-7061 

rosenthala@michigan.gov 

Ebi Burutolu 
586-753-3773 

Burutole@michigan.gov 


